
 

   

 

Patient Navigation Contact Information 
 

Institution Patient Navigator Contact 
Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center Have Not Yet Identified  

Columbia University Medical Center Bridget Vegazo Bv2284@cumc.columbia.edu 

Emory University Have Not Yet Identified  

Geisinger Clinic Candace Metzger Clmetzger3@geisinger.edu 

Indiana University School of Medicine Barbara Gillaspy bgillaspy@iuhealth.org 

Mayo Clinic Arizona Jennifer McFadden 

Heidi Buller 

Mcfadden.jennifer@mayo.edu 

Buller.heidi@mayo.edu 

Mayo Clinic Jacksonville Taylor Avrett avrett.taylor@mayo.edu 

Mayo Clinic Rochester Erin Dahlen 

Chuck Madsen 

Dahlen.erin@mayo.edu 

madsen.charles@mayo.edu 

Medical University of South Carolina Harold Szerlip 
Zipporah Krishnasami 

szerlip@musc.edu 

krishnaz@musc.edu 

Nephrology Associates of Tidewater Emily McCartney emccartney@carebynat.com 

Rady Children’s Hospital Meredith Burns mburns1@rchsd.org 

Saint Louis University Mairead “Ivy” Iverson 

Ginny Davis 

Mairead.Iverson@ssmhealth.com 

Virginia.davis1@ssmhealth.com 

St. Luke’s Clinic – Kidney and Hypertension Maria Gumucio-Powell Gumucima@slhs.org 

Swedish Medical Center Alethea Ritchie Alethea.ritchie@swedish.org 

The Kidney Institute Houston TX Nohemi Cadenas Nohemi.kidneyinst@gmail.com 

The Rogosin Institute Susan Assenza Sua9031@nyp.org 

Thomas Jefferson University Hospital Wing Zeng wing.zeng@jefferson.edu 

Tufts Medical Center Lorna Davies ldavies@tuftsmedicalcenter.org 

UNC at Chapel Hill Have Not Yet Identified  

University of Alabama at Birmingham Arleita “Shawn” Carter adcarter@uabmc.edu 

University of California Los Angeles Maham Khalid PKD@mednet.ucla.edu 

University of California San Diego Gail Manalo gmanalo@heath.ucsd.edu 

University of California San Francisco Jordan Jiang pkd@ucsf.edu 

University of Chicago Sherida Gaines Sherida.gaines@uchicagomedicine.org 

University of Colorado Denver Amy Wilbur Amy.wilbur@uchealth.org 

University of Iowa Tracy Bloebaum Tracy-bloebaum@uiowa.edu 

University of Kansas Medical Center Korri Anderson Kanderson2@kumc.edu 

University of Maryland Rachel White rcwhite@som.umaryland.edu 

University of Miami Jenny Victoria 

Judith Isidro 

jxv827@med.miami.edu 
jxi195@med.miami.edu 

University of Michigan Medical Center Katie Clark Clarkkal@med.umich.edu 

University of Pennsylvania Have Not Yet Identified  

University of Southern California Keck School 

of Medicine 

Sandra Galvez Sgalvez@med.usc.edu 

University of Texas Southwestern Medical 

Center 

Vickie Lamb Vickie.lamb@utsouthwestern.edu 

University of Vermont Kelly Julian  

University of Virginia Health Mary Alice Dix MAD8Q@uvahealth.org 



 

   

 

 

David Simmons DES9K@uvahealth.org 

University of Wisconsin-Madison Brittany Jenkins 

Megan Nolan 

bjenkins@uwhealth.org 

mnolan2@uwhealth.org 

Vanderbilt University Medical Center Have Not Yet Identified  

Yale University Andrea Lawrence 

Elyssa Noce 

Andrea.lawrence@yale.edu 

Elyssa.noce@yale.edu 


